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RD #7 2024 FALL SERIES   

06/01/2025   

Race Results Race: 1    Printed: 08:21 pm 

+50 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 12 KTM  David Brewer Guyton, GA 1 1  25 

2 182 KAW  Ben Harris Musella, GA 2 2  22 

3 44 HON  Craig Cooler Ridgeland, SC 3 3  20 

4 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 5 4  18 

5 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 4 5  16 

DNS 4 HON  James Acree Cadwell, GA DNS DNS   

Race Results Race: 2    Printed: 08:21 pm 

85 cc 9-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 12 KTM  Gage Perry Gray, GA 1 1  25 

Girls 7-12 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 614 HON  Scarlett Leonard Kathleen, GA 1 1  25 

85 cc 12-16 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 28 GAS  Ezren Colson Good Hope, GA 1 1  25 

2 777 KTM  Miles Mcmickle Macon, GA 2 2  22 

Race Results Race: 3    Printed: 08:21 pm 

CollegeBoy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 1 KAW  Jayden Gomez Senoia, GA 1 1  25 

2 427 YAM  Drake Bates Gray, GA 2 2  22 

3 17 YAM  Diego Kayser Bluffton, SC 4 3  20 

4 4 HON  Brody Lassen Conyers, GA 3 4  18 

5 12y YAM  Luke Savage Mansfield, GA 5 5  16 

+25 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 189 KTM  Jasper Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 1  25 

2 117 KTM  Damien Lassen Monticello, GA 2 2  22 

3 22 HON  Levi King Monticello, GA 3 3  20 

+40 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 12k KTM  David Brewer Guyton, GA 1 1  25 



2 6 HON  Philip Phlillips Cochran, GA 2 2  22 

3 722 YAM  Sean Leonard Kathleen, GA 3 3  20 

4 48 KAW  David Baker Perry, GA 4 4  18 

Race Results Race: 4    Printed: 08:21 pm 

Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 45 KTM  Colton Perry Gray, GA 1 1  25 

2 14 HON  Walker Holloway Cadwell, GA 2 2  22 

3 304 GAS  Cameron Mccarthy Richmond Hills, GA 4 3  20 

4 654 YAM  Cooper Wright Conyers, GA 3 DNF  18 

Women 12+ 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 00 YAM  Kate Blankenship Macon, GA 1 1  25 

2 19 KTM  Skye King Monticello, GA 2 2  22 

3 614 HON  Scarlett Leonard Kathleen, GA 3 3  20 

2 Stroke (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 52 KTM  Silas Piccione Richmond Hill, GA 1 1  25 

Race Results Race: 5    Printed: 08:21 pm 

65 cc Open 7-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 44 KAW  Jace Peterman Leesburg, GA 1 1  25 

85 cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 777 KTM  Miles Mcmickle Macon, GA 1 1  25 

2 28 GAS  Ezren Colson Good Hope, GA 2 2  22 

3 12 KTM  Gage Perry Gray, GA 3 3  20 

Race Results Race: 6    Printed: 08:21 pm 

Open C (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 427 YAM  Drake Bates Gray, GA 1 1  25 

2 45 KTM  Colton Perry Gray, GA 3 2  22 

3 17 YAM  Diego Kayser Bluffton, SC 2 3  20 

4 14 HON  Walker Holloway Cadwell, GA 4 4  18 

5 388 YAM  Caleb Bestor Senoia, GA 6 5  16 

6 654 YAM  Cooper Wright Conyers, GA 5 6  15 

7 23 HON  Brandon Davis Bonaire, GA 7 7  14 

8 51 YAM  Marco Montaivo Bluffton, SC 8 8  13 

9 11 YAM  Jimmy Gpnzales Savannah, GA 9 9  12 



Race Results  Race: 7   Printed: 08:21 pm 

Open D Beginner (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 117/ HON  Justin Korona Albany, GA 2 1  25 

2 827 YAM  Yesid Montaivo Bluffton, SC 1 2  22 

3 40 KTM  Jonathan Blankenship Juliette, GA 3 3  20 

4 00 YAM  Kate Blankenship Macon, GA 4 4  18 

5 722 YAM  Sean Leonard Kathleen, GA 6 5  16 

6 8 KTM  Avnen Hendandez Savannah, GA 5 6  15 

7 48 KAW  David Baker Perry, GA 7 8  14 

8 95 YAM  Douglas Chavez Bluffton, SC 9 7  13 

9 16 YAM  Javier Roca Ridgeland, SC 8 9  12 

Race Results Race: 8    Printed: 08:21 pm 

65 cc 7-9 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 119 KTM  Slade King Monticello, GA 1 1  25 

65 cc 10-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 44 KAW  Jace Peterman Leesburg, GA 1 1  25 

2 1 KAW  Easton Davis Mc Rae, GA 2 2  22 

Race Results Race: 9    Printed: 08:21 pm 

Open B (125cc & Up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 1 KAW  Jayden Gomez Senoia, GA 1 1  25 

2 4 HON  Brody Lassen Conyers, GA 3 2  22 

3 12y YAM  Luke Savage Mansfield, GA 4 3  20 

4 117 KTM  Damien Lassen Monticello, GA 2 5  18 

5 304 GAS  Cameron Mccarthy Richmond Hills, GA 5 4  16 

6 32 KTM  Silas Piccione Richmond Hill, GA 6 DNS  15 

+60 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 182 KAW  Ben Harris Musella, GA 1 1  25 

2 44 HON  Craig Cooler Ridgeland, SC 2 2  22 

3 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 3 3  20 

4 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 4 4  18 

+30 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 189 KTM  Jasper Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 1  25 

2 827 YAM  Yesid Montaivo Bluffton, SC 2 3  22 



3 117/ HON  Justin Korona Albany, GA 3 4  20 

4 12k KTM  David Brewer Guyton, GA DNF 2  18 

Race Results Race: 10    Printed: 08:21 pm 

51cc 4-6 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 40 KTM  Wade Blankenship Juliette, GA 1 1  25 

51 cc 7-8 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 414 KTM  Alex Handley Jackson, GA 1 1  25 

Race Results Race: 11    Printed: 08:21 pm 

C/D Unlimited (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 17 YAM  Diego Kayser Bluffton, SC 1 1  25 

2 14 HON  Walker Holloway Cadwell, GA 2 2  22 

3 / YAM  Austin Calhoun Buford, GA 4 3  20 

4 11 YAM  Jimmy Gpnzales Savannah, GA 7 4  18 

5 22 HON  Levi King Monticello, GA 6 6  16 

6 181 KTM  Chris Dubels Covington, GA 5 7  15 

7 51 YAM  Marco Montaivo Bluffton, SC 10 5  14 

8 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 8 8  13 

9 8 KTM  Avnen Hendandez Savannah, GA 9 9  12 

10 95 YAM  Douglas Chavez Bluffton, SC 11 10  11 

11 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 12 11  10 

13 654 YAM  Cooper Wright Conyers, GA 3 DNS  8 

DNF 16 YAM  Javier Roca Ridgeland, SC DNF DNF   

Race Results Race: 12    Printed: 08:21 pm 

51 cc Open 4-8 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 414 KTM  Alex Handley Jackson, GA 1 1  25 
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